
I.D.:	95272206

Repere	IT	16890

Data
publicarii

27.03.24 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

8.887,00	RON	-	8.887,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachetul	contine	:	Switch	TP-LINK	TL-SX3008F	8	porturi	10GE	SFP+	L2+	3	buc	x	960	lei
10Gbase-SR	SFP+	LC	Transceiver	SPEC:	850nm	Multi[1]mode,	LC	Duplex	Connector,	Up	to
300m	Distance	48	buc	x	85	lei	CABLU	FIBRA	OPTICA	LC-LC	OM3	DUPLEX	MULTIMODE	10M,
VALUE	21.99.8708	24	buc	x	34	lei	Cablu,	Delock,	USB	la	RJ45	86937,	10/100/1000	Mbps,	13
cm,	Negru/argintiu	3	buc	x	210	lei	Adaptor	AXAGON	ADE-TRC	USB	3.2	Gen	1	tip	USB-C	-
Gigabit	Ethernet	3	buc	x	70	lei	Placa	de	retea	Ethernet	Gigabit	TP-Link	UE300,	USB	3.0	3	buc
x	67	lei	Adaptor,	Baseus,	USB	Type-C	la	USB-A/USB	3.1,	10Gb/s	5	buc	x	14	lei


